Company

Onvia.inc
ServiceWear Apparel
ServiceWear Apparel
ServiceWear Apparel
ServiceWear Apparel
Cintas Corp.

Source Management
Deltek, Inc.

UniFirst

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC
North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC

Prime Vendor
Prime Vendor

Lawmen's & Shooters' Supply, Inc.

Aramark Uniform Services

VF Imagewear

VF Imagewear

ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
Onwvia, Inc.

TShayEnterprise

Pamplin Media Group - The Business Tribune

Wholesale Schoolwear

East Texas T-Shirts & More
Positive Promotions, Inc.
Calfee Speciaties

D Mullis Insurance

Shay Enterprise
Championship Letter Jackets
Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc
Coastal Enterprises

Just in Trend

Ad-Wear & Specialty of Texas, Inc.

Eastbay Team Sales
D Mullis Insurance
Region 4 Request

Contact Name
Source Management
Scott Bryant

Stacy Winn

Scott Bryant

Jim Burnett

Ryan Garza

Source Management
Herold Mallari
Rhonda Wright

Lyra de Asis

Lyra

Bid Clerk

Bid Clerk

Gail Walker-Keen
Diane MacMillan
Jim Weisensale
Ashley Smith

ROBIN LYONS
Source Management
Tamara Shay

Betty Oden

David

Sandy Wiggins

Mike Taxel

Debbie

D mullis

Tamara Shay
Marshall Law

Nilo Saif

Sylwia Wojtalewicz
Cal Kalwani

David T. Tanenbaum
Zach Penny

D mullis

Street Address

509 Olive Way, Suite 400
7135 Charlotte Pike, Suite 100
7135 Charlotte Pike, Suite 100
7135 Charlotte Pike, Suite 100
7135 Charlotte Pike

6707 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N.
509 Olive Way Suite 400

2291 Wood Oak Drive

908 Stonecreek Drive

PO Box 40445

PO Box 40445

4622 Cedar Ave

4622 Cedar Ave

7750 9th Street SW

855 Cleveland Avenue

140 Kevin Drive

545 Marriott Drive, National Sales Rep
1259 NOTTOWAY TRAIL

509 Olive Way, 4th Floor

1789 Tavern Ln.

6605 SE Lake Road

809 Kings Highway, Suite #10
14149 US Highway 190 West
15 Gilpin Avenue

312 Longmire Rd Ste B

1234 Mullis Ln

1789 Tavern Ln.

19830 FM 1093, Ste. 201

PO Box 12716

17281 Mount Wynne circle
26738 Wolfs Hill Ln

8120 Westglen Drive

111 S 1st St.

1234 Mullis Ln

City State/Territory Phone

Seattle Washington
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee

Houston Texas
Seattle Washington
Herndon  Virginia
lawrence Kansas

Grand Junc Colorado
Grand Junc Colorado

Wilmingtor North Carolina
Wilmingtor North Carolina

Vero Beact Florida
Salem Virginia

New Oxfor Pennsylvania
Nashville Tennessee
MARIETTA Georgia

Seattle Washington
Tacoma  Washington
Portland Oregon
Brooklyn New York

Onalaska Texas
Hauppauge New York

Conroe Texas
Houston Texas
Tacoma  Washington

Richmond Texas
Scottsdale Arizona
Fountain V California

Katy Texas
Houston Texas
Wausau  Wisconsin
Houston Texas

206-373-9500
6158505516
6158505442
6158505516
615-301-6191
713.856.1960
206-373-9500
8004562009
785-424-7605
302-450-1923
3024501923
8007469554
8007469554
772-569-8700
5403899664
717-891-8205
6159240483
(770)485-3465
206-373-9500
2539856691
971-204-7786
718-513-4271
936.646.7700
877-258-1225
9365395541
2078493266
2539856691
7134469651
480-368-9316
7144377250
5157071744
713-953-9881 Ext.7
715-348-9900
2078493266

Email Address
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
sbryant@servicewearapparel.com
swinn@servicewearapparel.com
sbryant@smsholdings.com
jburnett@servicewearapparel.com
GarzaR3@cintas.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
heroldmallari@deltek.com
rwright@unifirst.com
lyra@napc.me

lyra@napc.me
jyoti@prime-vendor.com
ranju@prime-vendor.com
bids@lawmens.net
macmillan-diane@aramark.com
jim_weisensale@vfc.com
ashley_smith@vfc.com
lyons-robin@aramark.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
tshayenterprise@gmail.com
boden@pamplinmedia.com
david@wholesaleschoolwear.com
easttexastshirts@gmail.com
bids@positivepromotions.com
debbieh@calfeespecialties.com
dmullisinsurance@gmail.com
tshayenterprise@gmail.com
marshall@memorylaneproducts.com
nilo@umidirect.com
sylwia@coastalsportswear.com
ckalwani@justintrend.com
David@adweartex.com
zachary.penny@eastbay.com
dmullisinsurance@gmail.com
sylwia@coastalsportswear.com



mailto:sylwia@coastalsportswear.com

Solicitation Names
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6/27/2016 17:32
6/28/2016 11:17
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